Releases - May 22, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

330850
337063
228409
326991
339689
228136
268859
236357
321943
211042
220623
336469
313358
325931
255416
337448
339847
182245
335406
199656
329106
222991
167690
334682
195778
291968
245766
139742
337752
330365

Walston Damar
Abanatha  Courtney
Ellis Jeffrey
Perkins Kris
Logan Zachary
McGlasson Tabitha
Sutton Angela
Taylor Christopher
Nuttall Edward
Langston  Danny
Wilson James
Bean Devyn
Gillis Da'Tonio
Slone Jeremiah
Holbrook  Adam
Randolph  Jesse
Hopper Jeffrey
Lykins Timothy
Ison Barry

Chadwell  John
Joseph Coachie
Ferrell Sancha

Johnson Tim
Ockerman Brian
Burkhart Dennis
Russell Jibri
Cook William
Ruffin Aaron
Johnson Myra

Newcomb  Garry

Ryan

R
E
S
R

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Meade County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Hart County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr

Barren County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Knox County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Rowan County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Three Forks Regional Jail
Pulaski County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Bourbon County Regional Jail
Clay County Detention Center
Boyd County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Perry County Jail

Pike County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



